

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19702/2025
CNR: RJHC021078102025 | URN: CW / 43971U / 2025

Sharvan Kumar Yadav S/o Of Sh. Shivnarayan Yadav
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rudraksh Sharma for Mr. Jaswinder Singh Bedi
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Ms. Chelsi Agarwal Mr. Prashant Chaturvedi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

11/08/2026

- Arguing counsel for the petitioner is stated to be unavailable and a request has been made on his behalf.
- Post this matter along with D.B. C.W.P No.19699/2025 on 16.09.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J